Type of licence
HC Driver

PH Driver

HC Vehicle

PH Vehicle
Operator

Total

Licence type

New Vehicle

Vehicle Renewal

New Driver

New Driver 1 year licence pro rata
Driver renewal

Driver renewal 1 year licence pro rata
Operator

transfer of ownership

Application to change plate details
Transfer of vehicle

Additional Chargeable

DBS

Versant Test

PH Knowledge test

HC Knowledge test

Driver Training Day (New Drivers)

Driver Training (For Renewal Applications)
Replacement Vehicle Licence (full)
Replacement Vehicle Licence (paper)
Change of address Vehicle and Driver licence
Driver badge replacement

Activity

Full set cost
Stripes cost
Crest costs

Number of licences
264
124
193
99
22
702

Current Fee
£253
£238

£481.00
£161.00
£468.00
£156.00
£680.00
£82.00
£45.00
£106.00

Current Fee
£69.00
£66.00
£46.00
£67.00
£90.00
£40.00

Current Fee
£32.00
£24.00
£14.00

New cost
£249.59
£233.67
£486.78
£162.26
£476.18
£158.73
£705.55

£93.14
£51.57
£112.89

New cost
£69.84
£50.70
£47.76
£69.98
£90.00
£40.00
£30.36
£10.61
£10.61
£20.76

New Cost
£31.70
£23.30
£13.70

New Fee
£250.00
£234.00
£487.00
£163.00
£477.00
£159.00
£706.00
£94.00
£52.00
£113.00

New Fee
£70.00
£51.00
£48.00
£70.00
£90.00
£40.00
£31.00
£11.00
£11.00
£21.00

New Fee
£32.00
£24.00
£14.00

-1%
-2%
1%
1%
2%
2%
4%
15%
16%
7%

1%
-23%
4%
4%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%



