Type of licence	Number of licences			
HC Driver	264			
PH Driver	124			
HC Vehicle	193			
PH Vehicle	99			
Operator	22			
Total	702			
Licence type	Current Fee	New cost	New Fee	
New Vehicle	£253	£249.59	£250.00	-1%
Vehicle Renewal	£238	£233.67	£234.00	-2%
New Driver	£481.00	£486.78	£487.00	1%
New Driver 1 year licence pro rata	£161.00	£162.26	£163.00	1%
Driver renewal	£468.00	£476.18	£477.00	2%
Driver renewal 1 year licence pro rata	£156.00	£158.73	£159.00	2%
Operator	£680.00	£705.55	£706.00	4%
transfer of ownership	£82.00	£93.14	£94.00	15%
Application to change plate details	£45.00	£51.57	£52.00	16%
Transfer of vehicle	£106.00	£112.89	£113.00	7%
Additional Chargeable	Current Fee	New cost	New Fee	
DBS	£69.00	£69.84	£70.00	1%
Versant Test	£66.00	£50.70	£51.00	-23%
PH Knowledge test	£46.00	£47.76	£48.00	4%
HC Knowledge test	£67.00	£69.98	£70.00	4%
Driver Training Day (New Drivers)	£90.00	£90.00	£90.00	0%
Driver Training (For Renewal Applications)	£40.00	£40.00	£40.00	0%
Replacement Vehicle Licence (full)		£30.36	£31.00	
Replacement Vehicle Licence (paper)		£10.61	£11.00	
Change of address Vehicle and Driver licence		£10.61	£11.00	
Driver badge replacement		£20.76	£21.00	
Activity	Current For	Now Cost	Now Egg	
Activity	Current Fee	New Cost	New Fee	

£32.00

£24.00

£14.00

£31.70

£23.30

£13.70

£32.00

£24.00

£14.00

0%

0%

0%

Full set cost

Stripes cost

Crest costs